
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, 1st August 2021 (1 year & 157 Days) 

623,707 
Confirmed 

10,353 
Deaths 

-1.11%  
Daily Changes 

6.80% 
Daily Changes 

15,541,110 
Suspected 

16,052,118 
Tests 

1,034,837
Confirmed 

941,659 
Recovered 

69,756 
Active 

23,422 
Deaths 

 

56,303 
Suspected 

56,965 
Tests 

5,026 
Confirmed 

1,495 
Recovered 

3,208 
Critical  

62 
Deaths  

WHO appreciates the contribution of donors (FCDO, BMGF, DFATD Canada, 
JICA, UNOCHA, ECHO, South Korea, Czech Republic and Germany) to support 
Government of Pakistan towards, COVID-19 through WHO Pakistan. 

FUNDS 
Funds Requested: 34 Million USD 

Gaps: 14.98 million USD 
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Daily Incidence and Death Rate (From 27 Feb 2020 to till date) 

Cases Deaths
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Daily Confirmed cases and Lab. Tests (From 27 Feb 2020 to till date) 

Tests Performed Cases

On 30th July 2021 



 

 

 

Positivity Rate by Major Cities/Districts Summary Table (Major Cities /Districts) 

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 
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Tested Positive 

Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 1,586 241,668 356 24,501 17 22 37 01 2,841 20,958 625 

Balochistan 2,635 353,170 143 30,432 05 09 12 00 1,206 28,872 328 

GB 906 152,388 60 8,156 06 21 40 01 793 7,151 144 

Islamabad  3,707 1,758,406 395 87,699 00 97 123 37 3,307 83,332 803 

KP 11,049 2,352,193 591 144,264 00 313 363 30 2,989 136,107 4,462 

Punjab 18,815 6,174,884 709 356,920 183 335 401 145 11,967 332,830 11,059 

Sindh  18,267 5,019,409 2,772 382,865 226 294 819 108 43,008 332,409 6,001 

 

Summary Table by Province 

Districts 

Hospitalized Home or 
elsewhere 
Isolation 

Stable 
On low 

flow 
oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Mirpur  01 01 06 00 88 
Muzaffarabad  08 05 13 01 866 
Quetta  00 00 08 00 207 
Gilgit  02 11 34 00 315 
Islamabad  00 97 123 37 3307 
Abbottabad  00 96 16 00 278 
Peshawar  00 46 234 26 1056 
Swat  00 04 38 01 10 
Bahawalpur  00 03 14 04 23 
Faisalabad  18 25 61 03 2512 
Gujranwala  00 03 06 04 02 
Lahore  49 61 125 85 2432 
Multan  01 42 07 18 1024 
Rawalpindi  05 53 72 11 138 
Hyderabad  08 11 10 02 2944 
Karachi  175 255 768 105 38446 

 

Meetings & Coordination 

WHO Pakistan in collaboration with Ministry of National Health 
Services, Regulations and Coordination (MNHSRC), Sehat Sahulat 
Program (SSP) conducted a two-day training (31st July – 1 Aug 2021) 
for general practitioners on Essential Package of Health Services 
(EPHS) specially designed for the Out-Patient Department (OPD) 
Health Insurance Pilot Project. The pilot project will be 
implemented at primary health care in selected health facilities of 
Islamabad. The purpose of the training was to develop capacity of 
the service providers on the modified outpatient Essential Package 
of Health Services for the pilot OPD health insurance project.  
In his remarks, the Director Sehat Sahulat Program in MNHSR&C 
Mr. Arshad applauded WHO for the continuous support to 
MoNHSR&C to ensure that the outpatient Health Insurance 
programme is launched. He noted that this programme will support 
poor families access selected outpatient health services through 
capitation model. He argued participants to put in practice what 
they have learnt.  

23 
849 
587
590 
565
296 
1,069 
415 
6,671 
209
523
76
1,018
119 
1,820 
3,707 

1,702
858
409 
9,990 

0.0%
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Charsadda
Gujranwala

Swat
Multan
Quetta

Bahawalpur
Faisalabad

Mardan
Lahore
Swabi

Nowshera
Mirpur

Abbotabad
Gilgit

Rawalpindi
Islamabad
Peshawar

Hyderabad
Muzaffarabad

Karachi

Last 24 hrs

Tests Conducted last 24hrs Tests Positive last 24hrs


